
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

May
2024

Sunflower

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builder 
Games with Mandy
Happy Hour and 
entertainment

10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Crosswords 
Documentary - Laos 
Housie 
Scrabble 

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm

7.05pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Make & Create 
Pet therapy with Chris 
& Jane
Hurricans vs Waratahs 

1.30pm Movie - Victoria and 
Abdul 
PG, period drama, 
1h51m

10.30am

1.00pm
1.30pm
3.15pm

Kapa Haka group in 
Tulip lounge 
Van drive
Rummikub
Bible study

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Musical bingo
Nail care
Church service 
Anne Bush entertains

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builder 
Games with Mandy
Happy Hour and 
entertainment with 
Tony

10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Crosswords 
Documentary - Laos 
Mother’s Day 
pampering in the 
reflection room

10.15am
2.00pm

Mother’s Day movie
Mother’s Day high tea

1.30pm Movie - Mrs. 
Brown’s Boys 
D’Movie
R13, comedy, 1h34m

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Van drive
Rummikub
Bible study

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Musical bingo
Nail care
Church service 
Entertainment

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builder 
Games with Mandy
Happy Hour and 
entertainment with 
Paul and Sam

10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Crosswords 
Documentary - Tuscany 
Housie 
Scrabble 

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm

7.05pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Make & Create 
Pet therapy with Chris 
& Jane
Hurricans vs Moana 
Pacifika 

1.30pm Movie - Top Gun 
Maverick
Rated M, action, 
2h11m

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Van drive
Rummikub
Bible study

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Musical bingo
Nail care
Church service 
Richie entertains

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builder 
Games with Mandy
Happy Hour and 
entertainment with 
Brent 

10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Crosswords 
Documentary - 
Vietnam
Housie
Scrabble 

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm

7.05pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Make & Create 
Pet therapy with Chris 
& Jane
Hurricans vs Chiefs

1.30pm Movie - A Beautiful 
Life
R13, romance, 
1h39m

10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.15pm

Take note singers
Van drive
Rummikub
Bible study

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Musical bingo
Nail care
Church service 
Allan & Emily entertain

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Word builder 
Games with Mandy
Happy Hour and 
entertainment with 
Russell

10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Crosswords 
Documentary - 
London
Housie 
Scrabble 

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Make & Create 
Pet therapy with Chris 
& Jane
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